Knutstorp

Friday

Black 1000-1015
Qualifying started at 9:55:28

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/8/2014.10:00

_

_
o B

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 1:15.189 +12.134 0:10:33.492 5 1:04.751 +1.010 10:07:57.097
(444) Rasmus Vendelbo 6 1:04.055 +0.314 10:09:01.152
T 0:59:44.579 (776) Keld Sommer 7 1:03.741 10:10:04.893
2 1:03.277 +1.145 10:00:47.856 1 10:03:43.407 8 1:15.171 +11.430 10:11:20.064
3 1:02.627 +0.495 0:01:50.483 2 1:05.824 +2.668 0:04:49.231
4 1:03.889 +1.757 0:02:54.372 3 1:04.447 +1291 0:05:53.678 (27) Thorleif Méller
5 1:02.956 +0.824 0:03:57.328 4 1:03.885 +0729 0:06:57.563 T 10:00:05.460
6 1:02.132 10:04:59.460 5 1:04.834 +1678 0:08:02.397 2 1:30.425 +26.652 10:01:35.885
7 1:02.227 +0.095 10:06:01.687 6 1:04.416 +1.260 0:09:06.813 3 1:05.946 +2173 10:02:41.831
8 1:14.606 +12.474 0:07:16.293 7 1:04.264 +1.108 0:10:11.077 4 1:04.722 +0.949 10:03:46.553
8 1:03.156 0:11:14.233 5 1:03.773 10:04:50.326
(69) Michael Barth 6 1:04.557 +0.784 10:05:54.883
T 0:01:50.158 (96) Per-Olof Selerup 7 1:05.930 +2.157 10:07:00.813
2 1:04.707 +2.073 10:02:54.865 1 0:01:12.261 8 1:04.556 +0.783 10:08:05.369
3 1:02.891 +0.257 10:03:57.756 2 1:03.839 +0.625 .0:02:16.100 9 1:05.967 +2.194 10:09:11.336
4 1:02.734 +0.100 10:05:00.490 3 1:04.678 +1464 0:03:20.778 10 1:04.622 +0.849 10:10:15.958
5 1:03.244 +0.610 0:06:03.734 4 1:04.581 +1.367 0:04:25.359 11 1:04.259 +0486 10:11:20.217
6 1:03.207 +0573 0:07:06.941 5 1:03.214 0:05:28.573
7 1:03.129 +0.495 10:08:10.070 6 1:03.944 +0.730 0:06:32.517 (2) Andreas Stefansen
8 1:04.052 +1418 0:09:14.122 7 1:03.403 +0.189 0:07:35.920 10:01:11.064
9 1:02.634 0:10:16.756 8 1:03.437 +0.223 .0:08:39.357 2 1:04.952 +0.931 10:02:16.016
10 1:03.852 +1.218 0:11:20.608 9 1:16.710 +13.496 .0:09:56.067 3 1:07.313 +3.292 10:03:23.329
4 1:06.492 +2471 10:04:29.821
(44) Danny Raavad (670) Jan Grén 5 1:04.021 10:05:33.842
0:03:56.218 1 9:59:57.289 6 1:04.161 +0.140 10:06:38.003
2 1:04.172 +1.346 .0:05:00.390 2 1:23.760 +20.538 .0:01:21.049 7 1:05.132 +1.111 10:07:43.135
3 1:03.264 +0.438 10:06:03.654 3 1:04.733 +1511 0:02:25.782 8 1:14.199 +10.178 10:08:57.334
4 1:03.695 +0.869 0:07:07.349 4 1:05.715 +2493 10:03:31.497
5 1:02.978 +0152 0:08:10.327 5 1:04.041 +0819 0:04:35.538 (82) Morten Overgaard
6 1:04.214 +1.388 0:09:14.541 6 1:03.758 +0.536 0:05:39.296 1 10:01:11.849
7 1:02.826 0:10:17.367 7 1:04.368 +1.146 0:06:43.664 2 1:07.337 +2.702 10:02:19.186
8 1:03.478 +0.652 0:11:20.845 8 1:03.575 +0.353 0:07:47.239 3 1:05.516 +0.881 10:03:24.702
9 1:04.006 +0.784 .0:08:51.245 4 1:05.999 +1.364 10:04:30.701
(50) Lucas v Christiansen 10 1:03.728 +0.506 .0:09:54.973 5 1:06.157 +1522 10:05:36.858
T 10:00:50.032 11 1:03.222 0:10:58.195 6 1:05.091 +0456 10:06:41.949
2 1:03.5% +0.719 0:01:53.628 7 1:04.900 +0.265 10:07:46.849
3 1:03.962 +1.085 10:02:57.590 (127) Mike Spile 8 1:05.471 +0.836 10:08:52.320
4 1:03.232 +0.355 10:04:00.822 1 10:00:50.032 9 1:04.635 10:09:56.955
5 1:02.877 10:05:03.699 2 1:05.630 +2.068 0:01:55.662 10 1:20.585 +15.950 10:11:17.540
6 1:02.915 +0.038 10:06:06.614 3 1:04.937 +1375 10:03:00.599
7 1:04.544 +1.667 0:07:11.158 4 1:04.99% +1434 0:04:05.595 (33) Tue Larsen
8 1:04.605 +1728 0:08:15.763 5 1:04.105 +0.543 :0:05:09.700 T 10:03:36.943
9 1:04.041 +1.164 10:09:19.804 6 1:04.222 +0.660 0:06:13.922 2 1:06.580 +1.876 10:04:43.523
10 1:04.118 +1.241 0:10:23.922 7 1:04.103 +0.541 0:07:18.025 3 1:05.248 +0.544 10:05:48.771
11 1:09.236 +6.359 0:11:33.158 8 1:04.001 +0439 0:08:22.026 4 1:05.348 +0.644 10:06:54.119
9 1:03.593 +0.031 0:09:25.619 5 1:04.866 +0.162 10:07:58.985
(61) Andre Andersson 10 1:03.562 0:10:29.181 6 1:05.029 +0.325 10:09:04.014
0:02:15.391 11 1:25.643 +22.081 0:11:54.824 7 1:04.704 10:10:08.718
2 1:05.158 +2.154 10:03:20.549 8 1:04.855 +0.151 10:11:13.573
3 1:04.718 +1714 0:04:25.267 (300) Martin Iver Pedersen
4 1:03.720 +0.716 0:05:28.987 1 0:01:40.737 (12) Anders Cronberg
5 1:04.182 +1.178 0:06:33.169 2 1:06.612 +2.998 0:02:47.349 T 10:01:02.378
6 1:03.004 0:07:36.173 3 1:05.672 +2058 0:03:53.021 2 1:06.471 +1.639 10:02:08.849
7 1:03.591 +0.587 .0:08:39.764 4 1:03.709 +0.095 .0:04:56.730 3 1:05.762 +0.930 10:03:14.611
8 1:05.462 +2458 10:09:45.226 5 1:05.080 +1.466 0:06:01.810 4 1:04.832 10:04:19.443
9 1:03.642 +0.638 10:10:48.868 6 1:03.647 +0.033 0:07:05.457 5 1:07.551 +2.719 10:05:26.994
7 1:04.257 +0.643 0:08:09.714 6 1:06.183 +1.351 10:06:33.177
(196) Viktor Osberg 8 1:05.731 +2.117 0:09:15.445 7 1:06.344 +1512 10:07:39.521
T 0:01:50.513 9 1:03.764 +0.150 .0:10:19.209 8 1:05.259 +0.427 10:08:44.780
2 1:04.929 +1.874 0:02:55.442 10 1:03.614 0:11:22.823 9 1:14.277 +9.445 10:09:59.057
3 1:03.726 +0.671 10:03:59.168
4 1:04.393 +1.338 10:05:03.561 (226) Jeff Carlsen (138) Rune Romdal
5 1:03.556 +0.501 0:06:07.117 1 10:03:35.284 1 10:01:44.068
6 1:03.838 +0.783 0:07:10.955 2 1:05.409 +1.668 10:04:40.693 2 1:07.021 +1.390 10:02:51.089
7 1:04.293 +1.238 10:08:15.248 3 1:06.389 +2.648 .0:05:47.082 3 1:06.432 +0.801 10:03:57.521
8 1:03.055 10:09:18.303 4 1:05.264 +1523 0:06:52.346 4 1:06.121 +0.490 10:05:03.642
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
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Knutstorp

Friday Knutstorp 2.070 km ._._.

Black 1000-1015 8/8/2014 10:00 . . .

Qualifying started at 9:55:28 . . . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:05.718 +0.087 0:06:09.360 7 1:08.036 +1.192 0:08:11.316
6 1:05.631 0:07:14.991 8 1:06.844 10:09:18.160
7 1:17.329 +11.698 0:08:32.320 9 1:06.897 +0053 0:10:25.057
8 2:50.856 +1:45.225 0:11:23.176 10 1:07.372 +0528 0:11:32.429
(51) Pelle Meijer (139) Andreas Johansson
005939 T 10:01:13.360
2 1:09.270 +339% 0:02:15.199 2 1:08.667 +1345 0:02:22.027
3 1:07.732 +1.858 0:03:22.931 3 1:08.422 +1.100 0:03:30.449
4 1:07.344 +1470 0:04:30.275 4 1:09.192 +1870 0:04:39.641
5 1:06.957 +1.083 0:05:37.232 5 1:07.322 0:05:46.963
6 1:06.040 +0.166 0:06:43.272 6 1:08.591 +1.269 10:06:55.554
7 1:06.087 +0213 10:07:49.359 7 1:07.948 +0626 10:08:03.502
s 1:05.874 0:08:55.233 8 1:07.664 +0342 10:09:11.166
9 1:13.871 +7.997 0:10:09.104 9 1:08.300 +0978 0:10:19.466
(900) Casper Johansen
0:03:47.446
2 1:07.363 +1384 0:04:54.809
3 1:06.859 +0.880 0:06:01.668
4 1:07.656 +1677 0:07:09.324
5 1:05.979 0:08:15.303
6 1:07.181 +1202 0:09:22.484
7 1:06.245 +0.266 0:10:28.729
8 1:06.270 +0291 0:11:34.999
(41) Daniel Gustafsson
1 0:01:27.034
2 1:08.236 +2082 0:02:35.270
3 1:06.548 +039%4 0:03:41.818
4 1:07.157 +1.003 0:04:48.975
5 1:06.769 +0615 0:05:55.744
6 1:06.876 +0722 0:07:02.620
7 1:06.372 +0218 0:08:08.992
8 1:06.351 +0.197 0:09:15.343
9 1:06.154 0:10:21.497
10 1:06.541 +0387 0:11:28.038
(10) Johan Larsson
10:01:47.797
2 1:10.239 +3920 0:02:58.036
3 1:11.907 +5588 0:04:09.943
4 1:07.919 +1.600 0:05:17.862
5 1:07.280 +0961 0:06:25.142
6 1:06.569 +0.250 0:07:31.711
7 1:06.319 0:08:38.030
8 1:06.627 +0308 0:09:44.657
9 1:15.923 +9.604 0:11:00.580
(115) Séren Lundh
10:00:59.689
2 1:07.593 +0.847 0:02:07.282
3 1:07.385 +0.639 0:03:14.667
4 1:06.746 0:04:21.413
5 1:07.678 +0932 0:05:29.091
6 1:07.431 +0.685 0:06:36.522
7 1:07.411 +0.665 0:07:43.933
8 1:15.295 +8549 0:08:59.228
(75) Bo Pedersen
T 0:00:57.824
2 1:33.052 +26.208 0:02:30.876
3 1:08.158 +1314 0:03:39.034
4 1:07.839 +0.995 0:04:46.873
5 1:07.663 +0819 0:05:54.536
6 1:08.744 +1.900 0:07:03.280
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www. mylaps.com
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